CLASSEMENT SCRATCH - Sportlnnovation

Classement Scratch

Handi
Place Doss
1 5732
2 5735
3 5731
4 5733
5 5738
6 5736
7 5737
8 5742
9 5747
10 5740
11 5739
12 5741
13 5744
14 5746
15 5745
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Nom
CASOLI

LE GOUIC
LEMEUNIER
VEILLET
GUITARD
LETORT
YGNACE
TERNULLO
LEBEAULT
CHESNAIS
LEROY
NAULEAU
MARTIN
AVRAM
BIDILIE

Prénom
Julien
Philippe
Denis
Pascal
Sébastien
Anthony
Stéphane
Jean-marc
Laurent
Bryce

Loic
Laurent
Sébastien
David
Marie-thérese
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Cat
SH
VH1
VH2
VH2
VH1
SH
VH1
VH1
VH1
SH
VH2
VH1
SH
VH1
VF1

Pl Cat.
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Tps Off.
00:53:01
00:55:57
00:56:03
00:59:34
01:02:48
01:09:20
01:11:58
01:12:08
01:16:03
01:19:58
01:20:02
01:36:15
01:39:55
01:40:15
01:42:41

Pl Réel
1

00 N O U hWN

11
12
13
14
15

Tps Réel
00:52:59
00:55:56
00:56:00
00:59:29
01:02:42
01:09:13
01:11:55
01:12:03
01:15:59
01:19:51
01:19:55
01:36:08
01:39:50
01:40:10
01:42:36
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L0 precinon en Mo ee

Km/h Club ou Ville
23.89
22.63
22.61
21.28
20.19
18.29
17.6
17.57
16.66
15.85
15.84
13.17
12.68
12.64
12.34

Creation Sportinnovation



